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15A and 20A, 125V
HBL® Extra Heavy Duty, 
Specification Grade, 
Isolated Ground Receptacles
Description Color Catalog Number

Flush, nylon face, duplex,
back and side wired,
multiple drive screws.

Orange
Gray
Ivory
Red
White

IG5262
IG5262GY
IG5262I
IG5262R
      —

IG5362
IG5362GY
IG5362I
IG5362R
IG5362W

Weather Resistant, duplex,
isolated ground.

Orange 
Gray
Ivory
Red
White

IG5262WR
IG5262GYWR
IG5262IWR
IG5262RWR
      —

IG5362WR
IG5362GYWR
IG5362IWR
IG5362RWR
IG5362WWR

Finder groove, nylon face, duplex,
back and side wired.

Orange
Black
Blue
Gray
Ivory
Office White
White

CR5252IG
CR5252IGBK
      —
CR5252IGGY
CR5252IGI
CR5252IGOW
CR5252IGW

CR5352IG
CR5352IGBK
CR5352IGBL
CR5352IGGY
CR5352IGI
CR5352IGOW
CR5352IGW

Style Line® decorator,
flush, nylon face,
back and side wired.

Orange
Gray

IG2152
     —

IG2162
IG2162GY

4-PLEX® receptacle. Orange IG415 IG420*

Flush, nylon face, single,
back and side wired.

Orange IG5261 IG5361

Weather Resistant, single,
Isolated ground.

Orange IG5261WR IG5361WR

Note: *Not Fed. Spec. Listed.
See page Tech-10 for Weather Resistant description.
See page A-47 and A-48 for accessories. 
See page A-28 for 4-PLEX accessories.

Hospital Grade , 
HBL® Extra Heavy Duty,
Isolated Ground Receptacles
Description Color Catalog Number

Flush, thermoplastic polyester face, 
duplex, back and side wired,
multiple drive screws.

Orange
Red

IG8200
IG8200R

IG8300
IG8300R

Style Line® decorator. Orange
Ivory
White

     —
     —
     —

IG2182
IG2182I
IG2182WA

Flush, thermoplastic polyester face, single. Orange IG8210 IG8310

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP
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Dimensions in Inches (mm)


